
 
 

 
FOR:  PAVING OF ALFALFA MARKET ROAD: POWELL BUTTE HWY TO MP 4 

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: WED., FEB. 19, 2020 @ 2PM AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Mike Moore High Desert Aggregate & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com  

541 
504-
8566 

   

Tom Edmunson Knife River Corporation – Northwest 
64500 OB Riley Rd. Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: tom.edmunson@kniferiver.com  

541 
388-
0445 

541 
388-
8932 

  

Kendra Connelly Premier Builders Exchange 
PO Box 6731 Bend, OR 97708 
 
E: admin@plansonfile.com  

541 
389-
0123 

   

Jeremy Moritz Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 West 11th Ave. Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: projects@ebe.org  

541 
484-
5331 

541 
484-
5884 

  

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com  

503 
650-
0148 

   

Becky Collins COBA Plan Center 
1051 NE 4th St. Ste. 200 Bend, OR 97701 
 
E: plans@coba.org  

541 
389-
1058 

541 
389-
1545 

  

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 
2607 Wetmore Ave. Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com  

425 
258-
1303 

425 
259-
3832 

  

Samantha Link Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana St. Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net  

509 
328-
9600 

509 
328-
7279 
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeff Matteson Klamath Builders Exchange 
724 Main St. Ste. 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 
  

541 
882-
9480 

541 
882-
1001 

  

Mark Grell 7 Peaks Paving, LLC. 
PO Box 2085 Bend, OR 97709 
 
E: markg@7peakspaving.com  

541 
550-
5989 

   

Grant Youngren Granite Construction Company 
16821 SE McGillivray Blvd. Ste. 210B 
Vancouver, WA 98683 
 
E:  

360 
831-
5529 

360 
254-
9592 

  

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 East Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  

509 
582-
7424 

509 
582-
6815 

  

Plan Center Admin. Abaden Plan Center 
603 E 2nd Ave Spokane, WA 99202 
 
E: planroom@abadanplanventer.com  

509 
747-
2964 

509 
744-
3832 

  

Justin Barden 
 
 

Taylor Northwest, LLC. 
18500 Bull Springs Rd. Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: Jbarden@taylornw.com  

541 
382-
7887 

541 
382-
3505 

  

Rebecca McKeon Douglas Plan Center 
3076 Diamond Lane Blvd 
Roseburg, OR 97470 
 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com  

541 
440-
9030 
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